
Royal Commonwealth Pool

27 February 2016

Edinburgh Masters Black and Blue 2016

Detailed Results

Edinburgh

6.4.2.0

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Men Starfish

Rob Cleat -- EMAAD 1

100A 1 1.0 6.5 4.5 10.0 7.5 8.5   22.5 22.50 22.50  Generic Black and blue dive

100A 1 1.0 9.5 10.0 8.5 9.0 8.5   27.0 27.00 49.50  Generic Black and blue dive

100A 1 1.0 7.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 6.5   25.0 25.00 74.50  Generic Black and blue dive

100A 1 1.0 8.5 10.0 8.0 10.0 6.0   26.5 26.50 101.00  Generic Black and blue dive

David Noake -- EMAAD 2

100A 1 1.0 5.5 10.0 7.0 10.0 8.0   25.0 25.00 25.00  Generic Black and blue dive

100A 1 1.0 5.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.0 23.00 48.00  Generic Black and blue dive

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 10.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 18.50 66.50  Generic Black and blue dive

100A 1 1.0 5.5 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0   30.0 30.00 96.50  Generic Black and blue dive

Joe Hall -- EMAAD 3

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 9.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 20.00  Generic Black and blue dive

100A 1 1.0 8.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 8.5   26.5 26.50 46.50  Generic Black and blue dive

100A 1 1.0 5.0 10.0 10.0 8.0 10.0   28.0 28.00 74.50  Generic Black and blue dive

100A 1 1.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 8.0 7.0   19.5 19.50 94.00  Generic Black and blue dive

Savy Chim -- EMAAD 4

100A 1 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 7.5   23.5 23.50 23.50  Generic Black and blue dive

100A 1 1.0 5.5 10.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.5 19.50 43.00  Generic Black and blue dive

100A 1 1.0 7.0 0.5 9.5 7.0 7.5   21.5 21.50 64.50  Generic Black and blue dive

100A 1 1.0 5.5 10.0 2.5 10.0 9.0   24.5 24.50 89.00  Generic Black and blue dive

Greg Anderson -- EMAAD 5

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 8.5 8.5 7.5   23.0 23.00 23.00  Generic Black and blue dive

100A 1 1.0 4.5 3.5 9.5 0.5 7.0   15.0 15.00 38.00  Generic Black and blue dive

100A 1 1.0 6.0 10.0 0.5 10.0 6.0   22.0 22.00 60.00  Generic Black and blue dive

100A 1 1.0 8.0 10.0 8.0 10.0 8.0   26.0 26.00 86.00  Generic Black and blue dive

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Women Starfish

Des Athanasiadou -- EMAAD 1

100A 1 1.0 8.5 6.5 4.5 7.5 8.0   22.0 22.00 22.00  Generic Black and blue dive

100A 1 1.0 4.5 9.5 9.0 8.5 8.5   26.0 26.00 48.00  Generic Black and blue dive

100A 1 1.0 8.5 9.5 10.0 8.0 7.5   26.0 26.00 74.00  Generic Black and blue dive

100A 1 1.0 6.5 9.5 0.5 8.5 8.0   23.0 23.00 97.00  Generic Black and blue dive

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Men Seahorse

Chuck Flipps -- EMAAD 1

100A 1 1.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 8.5   30.0 30.00 30.00  Generic Black and blue dive

100A 1 1.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0   30.0 30.00 60.00  Generic Black and blue dive

100A 1 1.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0   30.0 30.00 90.00  Generic Black and blue dive

100A 1 1.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0   30.0 30.00 120.00  Generic Black and blue dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Men Seahorse

Richard Thomas -- EMAAD 2=

100A 1 1.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 9.5   29.5 29.50 29.50  Generic Black and blue dive

100A 1 1.0 9.5 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0   29.5 29.50 59.00  Generic Black and blue dive

100A 1 1.0 9.5 10.0 0.5 9.5 10.0   29.0 29.00 88.00  Generic Black and blue dive

100A 1 1.0 9.5 10.0 10.0 5.5 9.5   29.0 29.00 117.00  Generic Black and blue dive

Grant Forrest -- EMAAD 2=

100A 1 1.0 9.5 10.0 9.5 8.0 7.5   27.0 27.00 27.00  Generic Black and blue dive

100A 1 1.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.5   30.0 30.00 57.00  Generic Black and blue dive

100A 1 1.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0   30.0 30.00 87.00  Generic Black and blue dive

100A 1 1.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.5   30.0 30.00 117.00  Generic Black and blue dive

Roddy McBlane -- EMAAD 4=

100A 1 1.0 8.5 10.0 9.5 7.0 7.0   25.0 25.00 25.00  Generic Black and blue dive

100A 1 1.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0   30.0 30.00 55.00  Generic Black and blue dive

100A 1 1.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0   30.0 30.00 85.00  Generic Black and blue dive

100A 1 1.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0   30.0 30.00 115.00  Generic Black and blue dive

Martyn Black -- Aberdeen 4=

100A 1 1.0 8.0 10.0 9.5 8.0 8.0   25.5 25.50 25.50  Generic Black and blue dive

100A 1 1.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.5 8.5   29.5 29.50 55.00  Generic Black and blue dive

100A 1 1.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 8.5   30.0 30.00 85.00  Generic Black and blue dive

100A 1 1.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0   30.0 30.00 115.00  Generic Black and blue dive

Mark Kerr -- Aberdeen 6

100A 1 1.0 8.0 10.0 9.5 8.0 7.5   25.5 25.50 25.50  Generic Black and blue dive

100A 1 1.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0   30.0 30.00 55.50  Generic Black and blue dive

100A 1 1.0 10.0 10.0 9.5 10.0 10.0   30.0 30.00 85.50  Generic Black and blue dive

100A 1 1.0 10.0 4.5 10.0 9.0 9.0   28.0 28.00 113.50  Generic Black and blue dive

Anthony McGladrigan -- Aberdeen 7

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 9.5 8.0 9.0   24.5 24.50 24.50  Generic Black and blue dive

100A 1 1.0 6.5 10.0 9.5 10.0 8.5   28.0 28.00 52.50  Generic Black and blue dive

100A 1 1.0 9.5 10.0 9.5 10.0 8.5   29.0 29.00 81.50  Generic Black and blue dive

100A 1 1.0 10.0 9.5 9.0 10.0 9.5   29.0 29.00 110.50  Generic Black and blue dive

Gordon Renfrew -- Aberdeen 8

100A 1 1.0 7.5 9.5 8.5 6.5 10.0   25.5 25.50 25.50  Generic Black and blue dive

100A 1 1.0 9.0 10.0 9.5 5.0 7.5   26.0 26.00 51.50  Generic Black and blue dive

100A 1 1.0 10.0 10.0 0.0 10.0 10.0   30.0 30.00 81.50  Generic Black and blue dive

100A 1 1.0 10.0 10.0 8.5 5.0 9.0   27.5 27.50 109.00  Generic Black and blue dive

Sandy Mckay -- EMAAD 9

100A 1 1.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 0.0 8.5   28.5 28.50 28.50  Generic Black and blue dive

100A 1 1.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 8.0 9.0   29.0 29.00 57.50  Generic Black and blue dive

100A 1 1.0 10.0 10.0 9.5 8.0 10.0   29.5 29.50 87.00  Generic Black and blue dive

100A 1 1.0 10.0 10.0 0.0 10.0 0.0   20.0 20.00 107.00  Generic Black and blue dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Women Seahorse

Janette Wood -- EMAAD 1=

100A 1 1.0 8.5 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.5   29.5 29.50 29.50  Generic Black and blue dive

100A 1 1.0 10.0 10.0 9.5 10.0 9.5   29.5 29.50 59.00  Generic Black and blue dive

100A 1 1.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 9.5   29.5 29.50 88.50  Generic Black and blue dive

100A 1 1.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0   30.0 30.00 118.50  Generic Black and blue dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Women Seahorse

Rosie Hardwick -- Aberdeen 1=

100A 1 1.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 8.0 10.0   30.0 30.00 30.00  Generic Black and blue dive

100A 1 1.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.5 10.0   30.0 30.00 60.00  Generic Black and blue dive

100A 1 1.0 9.5 10.0 9.5 10.0 9.5   29.0 29.00 89.00  Generic Black and blue dive

100A 1 1.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.5 9.0   29.5 29.50 118.50  Generic Black and blue dive

Becky Dunn -- EMAAD 3=

100A 1 1.0 10.0 10.0 9.5 9.5 10.0   29.5 29.50 29.50  Generic Black and blue dive

100A 1 1.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 10.0   30.0 30.00 59.50  Generic Black and blue dive

100A 1 1.0 9.5 10.0 10.0 9.5 10.0   29.5 29.50 89.00  Generic Black and blue dive

100A 1 1.0 10.0 10.0 9.5 0.0 9.5   29.0 29.00 118.00  Generic Black and blue dive

Jo Skinner -- EMAAD 3=

100A 1 1.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0   30.0 30.00 30.00  Generic Black and blue dive

100A 1 1.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0   29.0 29.00 59.00  Generic Black and blue dive

100A 1 1.0 9.5 10.0 10.0 7.0 9.5   29.0 29.00 88.00  Generic Black and blue dive

100A 1 1.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0   30.0 30.00 118.00  Generic Black and blue dive

Lobke Starr -- Aberdeen 5

100A 1 1.0 8.0 10.0 9.5 7.5 9.5   27.0 27.00 27.00  Generic Black and blue dive

100A 1 1.0 9.5 10.0 9.5 9.0 9.5   28.5 28.50 55.50  Generic Black and blue dive

100A 1 1.0 10.0 10.0 8.0 10.0 9.5   29.5 29.50 85.00  Generic Black and blue dive

100A 1 1.0 9.5 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0   29.5 29.50 114.50  Generic Black and blue dive

Di Falck -- EMAAD 6

100A 1 1.0 7.5 10.0 10.0 8.0 8.0   26.0 26.00 26.00  Generic Black and blue dive

100A 1 1.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0   30.0 30.00 56.00  Generic Black and blue dive

100A 1 1.0 9.5 10.0 9.5 7.0 8.5   27.5 27.50 83.50  Generic Black and blue dive

100A 1 1.0 10.0 10.0 0.0 8.0 10.0   28.0 28.00 111.50  Generic Black and blue dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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